Ergebnisliste Allgemeine Klasse Kombination

LM Jagdbiichse & Compak-Sporting / SchieBplatz Marchegg am 18. Jun 2023
Rang Name MglNr MS Rehb Gams Kugel Schrot Gesamt
001. KNIZE MATTHIAS 096.009 Mistelbach 1 49 48 097 100 197
002. STOGER JOHANNES 058.574 Mistelbach 1 50 50 100 096 196
003. SCHOBERL BERTRAM 098.357 Hollabrunn 1 50 45 095 100 195
004. ROSSKOPF HELMUT 066.651 Ganserndorf 1 50 47 097 096 193
005. ZUNA THOMAS 083.492 Géanserndorf 1 49 43 092 100 192
006. HELLERSCHMIED FRANZ 078.126 48 47 095 096 191
007. KUTSAM ALOIS 067.868 Amstetten 2 50 48 098 092 190
008. FRUHWIRTH THERESA 097.449 Mistelbach 1 46 48 094 096 190
009. GROIS HERBERT 071.121 Mistelbach 1 47 47 094 096 190
010. EDELMANN BERNHARD 094.859 48 46 094 096 190
TSCHIDERER KARL-THOMAS, 057.943 Baden 1 48 46 094 096 190
. BAUER HERMANN 072.246 Korneuburg 1 48 46 094 096 190
013. SCHAUFLER MBA PAUL 067.961 Tulln 2 46 44 090 100 190
014. HANZLOVIC CHRISTIAN 095.966 Ganserndorf 1 45 48 093 096 189
. DIENST JOHANN 057.279 Géanserndorf 1 45 48 093 096 189
016. SCHNEIDER MARTIN 090.524 Mistelbach 1 48 48 096 092 188
017. EHN SELINA 100.825 Korneuburg 1 48 44 092 096 188
018. ROTTNER RUDOLF 057.585 Bruck/L. 1 50 38 088 100 188
019. MULLNER TOBIAS 094.723 Melk 1 49 46 095 092 187
020. FAWORKA LUKAS 100.744 Mistelbach 2 49 49 098 088 186
021. DUDA KARL 066.592 Bruck/L. 1 47 47 094 092 186
022. HITZ PATRICK 095.432 Waidhofen/Th. 48 46 094 092 186
023. LEITHNER ANTON 084.250 Bruck/L. 1 48 49 097 088 185
024. FITZTHUM ANTON 081.504 Melk 2 47 46 093 092 185
025. BUCHINGER MICHAEL 054.168 Tulln 1 48 45 093 092 185
026. BURST ALEXANDER 092.507 Hollabrunn 1 48 48 096 088 184
027. GRUNER GUNTER 063.802 Zwettl 1 49 47 096 088 184
. MARCHHART ROMAN 070.499 49 47 096 088 184
029. SCHIEFER PETER 085.914 Baden 1 45 47 092 092 184
. SCHNEIDER FLORIAN 100.895 Hollabrunn 1 45 47 092 092 184
031. PFEIFFER GEORG 084.336 Amstetten 1 50 49 099 084 183
032. RATHAMMER ROBERT, INSP. 062.468 Melk 1 50 45 095 088 183
. ANDROSCH PHILIPP 092.171 Waidhofen/Th. 50 45 095 088 183
034. BRUNNER MATTAUS 092.094 Horn 1 47 44 091 092 183
035. GLOCKL BERNHARD, MAG. 071.050 Melk 1 49 49 098 084 182
036. HORHAN MAXIMILIAN 096.769 Melk 2 49 45 094 088 182
. DORN FLORIAN 085.067 49 45 094 088 182
038. SCHAFER THOMAS, ING. 079.385 Bruck/L. 1 47 35 082 100 182
039. RIEGLER GERHARD 090.531 Scheibbs 1 49 48 097 084 181
040. DANNER MARTIN 084.242 Amstetten 1 47 46 093 088 181
. PRITZ MATTHIAS 081.600 Zwettl 1 47 46 093 088 181
042. ZETTEL GEORG 058.100 Génserndorf 1 49 40 089 092 181
043. ZELLER LUKAS 098.646 Scheibbs 1 48 48 096 084 180
044. SCHWEIGHOFER LUKAS 096.213 Amstetten 2 48 44 092 088 180
045. GERERSDORFER FRANZ 072.934 Melk 2 43 37 080 100 180
046. RAUCH MARTIN 097.023 Tulln 1 49 42 091 088 179
047. ROTTNER RAFFAEL 096.273 Bruck/L. 1 46 48 094 084 178
048. GERERSDORFER FABIAN 095.664 Melk 2 48 46 094 084 178
049. FIGL ROMAN 052.546 Tulln 1 48 38 086 092 178
050. AIGNER-FEHRINGER KARL 053.677 Scheibbs 1 50 47 097 080 177
051. KAISER FLORIAN 087.158 45 48 093 084 177
052. EHN GUNTER 075.406 Korneuburg 1 48 45 093 084 177
053. MATTES JOHANN, DR. 048.191 47 45 092 084 176
. WEICHSELBAUM MARKUS 074.680 Mistelbach 1 47 45 092 084 176
055. STAUFER DIETER 074.134 Melk 1 39 45 084 092 176
056. BAUER ERNST 069.417 Wr. Neustadt 49 35 084 092 176
057. ESS FELIX 100.864 Melk 1 48 43 091 084 175
058. RENNER FABIAN 095.856 St. Polten 1 49 38 087 088 175
. PRICKLER KLAUS 076.715 Melk 2 49 38 087 088 175
060. MOLZER MATTHIAS 098.347 Hollabrunn 1 36 47 083 092 175
061. WERNER ROBERT 064.567 47 36 083 092 175
062. HALLER MICHAELA 082.183 50 48 098 076 174
063. TRENKER THOMAS 088.666 Wr. Neustadt 47 39 086 088 174
064. LEISS RUPERT 053.539 Génserndorf 2 39 43 082 092 174
065. MAYRHOFER-GRUNBUHEL JOH 070.922 Ganserndorf 1 42 36 078 096 174
066. DEMMER STEFAN 080.972 Waidhofen/Th. 47 46 093 080 173



067.
068.
069.
070.
071.
072.
073.
074.
075.
076.
077.
078.
079.
080.
081.
082.
083.
084.
085.
086.
087.
088.
089.
090.
091.
092.
093.
094.
095.
096.
097.
098.
099.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

117.
118.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

HINTERSTEINER WALTER
NIEFERGALL CHRISTIAN
BURGHOLZER RUDOLF
STIERSCHNEIDER FRANZ
KNIZE REINHARD, ING.
SUMMERAUER RAPHAELA
STEIBL GERHARD
PFEIFER JOHANN
KOPPENSTEINER CHRISTIAN
GERERSDORFER STEFAN
JULY MATTHIAS
GOSSINGER RAIMUND
GRUNDSCHOBER THOMAS
EISNER ALFRED

MADER ROMAN
GERSTHOFER HERBERT, DIP
PICH FABIO

SOLLBOCK RUDOLF JUN.
WIMMER JOHANN

KASTNER JOSEF

SCHMID JOSEF

WIMMER WILHELM
FITZTHUM ANTON, ING.
HANZLOVIC PETER, ING.
SCHNEPPS ALEXANDER
DEMMER HUBERT
PFEIFFER LEOPOLD
WINKLER HANNES
STOCKNER HERMANN
SCHIBICH JOHANN
GERERSDORFER JOHANN
SCHODL MATTHIAS

MAIER GUNTHER
PRASCHL-BICHLER THOMAS
KOVARIK LEONARD
RADLINGER LEOPOLD
HOFBAUER REINHARD
ZABLACKY JOSEF

ROSKA JUN. FRANZ
ROHRHOFER MARCO
HORHAN FRANZ

LAUSCH JOHANN

HARRER CHRISTOPH
JURSITZKY JURGEN
HASLINGER STEFAN
ANZBOCK STEFAN
REITHNER THOMAS
SACHSEN-COBURG UND GOTH
BEIGLBOCK KLAUS
KORSESKA LUKAS

BERTL LEOPOLD
GANGELMAYER JOSEF
GRASSL THOMAS
GRASSPOINTNER ALEXANDER
SCHMITZ MAXIMILIAN
MADNER ALOIS
KAMMERBERGER LEOPOLD
BEER HARALD

SANTRUCEK FRANZ, ING.
RADLINGER ANDREAS
FITZTHUM JOHANNES, ING.
BERGER ANDREAS, DI
PINTER ARMIN

WEIGL MANUEL
GOSCHELBAUER MARTIN
GALL JURGEN
ENGELBRECHT ROBERT, DIP
SCHUTZ MAXIMILIAN
BREINHOLDER DIETER
SCHWARZ WERNER
ESCHBERGER SABINE
POLLMANN JOSEF
SCHONTHALER CHRISTIAN
OBERENZER GEORG
MAIER MAXIMILIAN
MARKO FLORIAN

EYBEL GREGOR
HIRSCHEGGER GUNTHER

077.
084.
050.
048.
057.
087.
074.
055.
096.
094.
095.
076.
089.
086.
087.
075.
096.
074.
048.
067.
057.
067.
055.
095.
091.
044.
057.
081.
064.
066.
062.
088.
065.
094.
102.
067.
069.
076.
084.
096.
088.
056.
098.
089.
095.
092.
087.
076.
078.
098.
062.
050.
071.
088.
099.
060.
058.
080.
099.
072.
081.
077.
100.
103.
095.
090.
068.
099.
076.
062.
090.
057.
070.
062.
102.
098.
103.
095.

215
251
730
003
230
259
378
617
625
281
828
800
225
222
346
730
878
768
243
033
360
744
289
520
675
368
619
429
663
056
700
024
687
551
481
837
921
203
411
139
268
713
480
822
851
939
582
529
611
592
234
516
658
760
020
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Scheibbs 1

Amstetten 2

Mistelbach 2

Hollabrunn 1
Gmind 1

Melk 1
Bruck/L. 1

Korneuburg 2
Waidhofen/Th.
Gmiind 1
Neunkirchen 1
Neunkirchen 1
Scheibbs 1
Melk 2

Neunkirchen 1
Waidhofen/Th.

Ganserndorf 2
Korneuburg 1

Amstetten 1
Horn 1
Amstetten 1
St. Polten 1

Korneuburg 1
Zwettl 1
St. Polten 1

Ganserndorf 2
Scheibbs 1
St. Polten 1

Korneuburg 1
Hollabrunn 1

Zwettl 1
Korneuburg 2

Mistelbach 1
Wr. Neustadt

St. Polten 1

Tulln 1
Korneuburg 2
Mistelbach 2

Horn 1
Neunkirchen 2

Melk 1

Mistelbach 2
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Korneuburg 2
St. Polten 1
Ganserndorf 2
Horn 1

Mistelbach 2
Gmiind 1
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Mistelbach 2
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Bruck/L. 1
Neunkirchen 2
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WORLICEK NICO
HIRSCHHOFER STEFAN
SCHALLAUER MICHAEL
SACHSEN-COBURG UND GOTH
KOLLMANN ALOIS
SCHWANZER ALFRED, DIPL.
RASSNER STEFAN
PRASKAC ALEXANDER
RADLINGER LEOPOLD DANIE
HITZ FABIAN
GEISSBERGER MATTHAUS
PFEIFER WERNER, ING.
BACHLER LEOPOLD
RADLINGER ANDREAS, OKR.
PINKL GOTTFRIED
SABEDITSCH HERBERT
PINTER ANDRE

NAUE URSULA, MMAG. DDR.
MAYER NORBERT
SCHWANZER JOSEF
LITSCHAUER MATHIAS
SCHMID CHRISTOPH
WALLNER CHRISTOPH
FRITZ HERMANN

FIGL HELMUT

HAIRAS WOLFGANG
EILENBERGER PAMELA
SCHWARZ GABRIELE
MAYER ERNST, OFO.
BOCK ANDREAS
WURZENBERGER TOBIAS
ZAUNER SIMON, RJ
WUTZL ALOIS

LECHNER ALEXANDER
MADER MATHIAS

AUER GOTTFRIED

NADJ ZOLTAN

WIMMER HERBERT
GRATZER MAGDALENA
AICHBERGER HUBERT
PELA ERICH
BOIGENFURST ANTON
KERSCHBAUMER LUKAS
KNITEL WOLFGANG
RICHTER JOSEF

STURZER MARTIN, ING.
SOMMER JOHANNES
SCHWARZ MARKUS

POPP CHRISTOPHER
ARNBERGER HANNES
WEIGELSPERG ALEXANDER
PHILLIPS BENJAMIN, MAG.
WAGNER JOSEF

BUCHART MICHAEL
SCHNEIDER INGRID, DR.
LASSL JONAS JOSEF
EDER CHRISTINE

EYBEL URSULA, MAG.
KORHERR OTMAR

KADLETZ KARL
RADLINGER DOMINIK
GLANZ NATHALIE
WIESBOCK-SCHAFER REGINA
WAGERER GEORG
HIRSCHEGGER SABINE
HUMPOLEC DANIEL
FELBER RUDOLF

DUNDLER MICHAEL
LOBNER CHRISTINE
HOFER MARIO

HAHN ANTON

WIEDERMANN RUDOLF
KIESLER JOSEF
UBLACKER CHRISTOPH
GROSER JUDITH

MORITZ MARKUS

KREMS JOSEF

HOLZER LEOPOLD
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348
246
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573
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634
926
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014
775
977
416
623
291
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311
279
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443
846
002
202
128
293
354
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246
608
793
670
268

Ganserndorf 2
Tulln 1
Amstetten 1
Ganserndorf 2

Neunkirchen 2
Tulln 2

Waidhofen/Th.
St. Polten 1

Neunkirchen 2

Wr. Neustadt

Tulln 2
Waidhofen/Th.
Neunkirchen 1
Amstetten 2
Tulln 2

Tulln 2
Amstetten 2
Bruck/L. 2
Bruck/L. 2

Korneuburg 2
Scheibbs 1
Zwettl 1

Amstetten 1
Gmind 1
Amstetten 2
Baden 1

Bruck/L. 2
Amstetten 2

Zwettl 1
Baden 1

Horn 1
Horn 1
Neunkirchen 1

Zwettl 1
Wr. Neustadt

Bruck/L. 2
Gmind 1

Bruck/L. 2

Neunkirchen 2
Tulln 1

Horn 1

Tulln 2
Amstetten 1
Bruck/L. 2

Korneuburg 2

46
37
49
47
44
45
35
36
49
44
47
48
45
47
27
37
46
43
37
42
35
44
42
19
38
48
49
47
36
47
45
43
44
43
39
49
47
44
46
36
37
26
48
36
46
47
37
46
28
36
47
36
35
35
30
46
47
46
48
36
47
49
45
43
37
38
36
36
38
28
34
08
28
28
18
37
19
36

29
44
38
29
24
26
44
27
28
44
39
38
28
36
26
17
47
44
27
33
08
29
44
36
18
48
38
37
26
24
45
36
36
36
26
08
38
36
34
29
36
37
29
38
37
17
27
37
20
09
39
37
17
45
28
38
34
28
08
28
37
44
18
18
24
28
08
17
09
18
25
08
18
27
35
17
00

070
066
093
085
073
069
061
080
076
072
091
087
083
075
063
063
063
090
081
069
068
052
071
063
074
066
097
085
073
073
069
088
080
079
075
075
055
082
082
070
066
062
085
065
084
084
054
073
065
056
056
075
072
052
075
074
085
080
076
044
075
086
089
06l
055
062
064
044
055
037
052
033
036
046
045
072
036
036

080
084
056
064
076
080
088
068
072
076
056
060
064
072
084
084
084
056
064
076
076
092
072
080
068
076
044
056
068
068
072
052
060
060
064
064
084
056
056
068
072
076
052
072
052
052
080
060
068
076
076
056
056
076
052
052
040
044
048
080
048
036
032
060
064
056
052
072
060
076
060
076
072
060
060
028
064
064

150
150
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
145
145
144
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
136
136
134
133
133
132
132
131
128
128
127
126
125
124
124
124
123
122
121
121
119
118
116
116
115
113
112
109
108
106
105
100
100
100



223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.

ZOPFL CAROLINE
LASSL FLORIAN
GINDEL BERNHARD
RENG ANNA LENA
POPP TOBIAS
WOLDRON SEBASTIAN
LECHNER TOBIAS
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Gmind 1

Gmind 1
Neunkirchen 2
Baden 1
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026
026

052
056
036
028
044
052
036

099
099
089
088
080
078
062



